VAISH COLLEGE, BHIWANI

LIST OF CANDIDATES AFTER SCRUTINY OF NOMINATION FOR THE ELECTION OF
GOVERNING BODY, VAISH COLLEGE, BHIWANI

On 17.04.2025 at 12:00 Noon

FOR THE POST OF PRESIDENT

FOR THE POST OF VICE-PRESIDENT

FOR THE POST OF GENERAL SECRETARY

FOR THE POST OF TREASURER

FOR THE POST OF TEACHING REPRESENTATIVE-

FOR THE POST OF NON-TEACHING REPRESENTATIVE-

1. Sh.

2. Sh.

1. Sh.

2. Sh.

1. Sh.

2. Sh.

1. Dr,

2. Dr.

3. Dr.

Ajay Gupta

. Suresh Kumar Gupta

Pawan Kumar Buwaniwala
Ghanshyam Dass Saraf
Pawan Kumar Buwaniwala
Brij Lal Saraf

Vijay Kishan Aggarwal
Pawan Kumar Gupta

Vipin Gupta

Narender Kumar

. Harikesh

. Mukesh Kumar

lLﬁL '@y\"&

‘al)

Returning Officer
For the election of Gove rning Body,
Vaish College, Bhiwani
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